C
Index
In
de
x
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912 GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2015 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in Italy © 2015 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in Italy

Series ITS and ITS-RG Insert Arrangements for Thermocouple Contacts A-32
Series ITS and ITS-RG Panel Cut-Out Mounting Data A-36
Series ITS How To Order Part Number Information A-38
Series ITS Contact Rating, Materials and Finishes A-39
Series ITS Reverse Bayonet Connectors B
Series ITS Reverse Bayonet Product Features B-1
3100 A (N0) and 4100 A (N0) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-2
3100 (A) and 3100 (R) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-4
3100 A (BR) and ITS 4100 A (BR) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-6
3100 A (PG) and 4100 A (PG) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-8
3100 A (FM) and 4100 A (FM) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-10
B
In
de
x
Index
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912 GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2015 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in Italy © 2015 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in Italy
index-2 index-3
Part Number Index
Product Description Page
3100 A (PHM) and 4100 A (PHM) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Assembly B-12
3100 A (PHM-EMI67) and 4100 A (PHM-EMI67) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-14
3100 (F) and 4100 (F) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-16
3100 A (N5), 3100 R (N5), 4100 A (N5) and 4100 R (N5) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Recep. B-18
3100 (G) and 4100 (G) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle Assembly B-20
3100 (GR) and 4100 (GR) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-22
3100 (RS) and 4100 (RS) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-24
3100 (SP) and 4100 (SP) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-26
3100 A (ZL) and 4100 A (ZL) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle B-28
3101 A (N0) and 4100 A (N0) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle with Accessory Mounting Thread B-30
3101 (A) and 4101 (R) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle with Accessory Backshell B-32
3101 A (BR) and 4101 A (BR) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle B-34
3101 A (PG) and 4101 A (PG) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle B-36
3101 A (FM) and 4101 A (FM) In-Line Cyclindrical Receptacle B-38
3101 A (PHM) and 4101 A (PHM) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle B-40
3101 A (PHM-EMI67) and 4101 A (PHM-EMI67) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle B-42
3101 (F) and 4101 (F) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle Assembly B-44
3101 A (N5), 3101 R (N5), 4101 A (N5) and 4101 R (N5) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle Assembly B-46
3101 (G) and 4101 (G) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle Assembly B-48
3101 (GR) and 4101 (GR) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle Assembly B-50
3101 (RS) and 4101 (RS) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle Assembly B-52
3101 (SP) and 4101 (SP) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle Assembly B-54
3101 A (ZL) and 4101 A (ZL) In-Line Cylindrical Receptacle B-56
C
Index

Series ITS-RG Rubber Coated Reverse Bayonet Connectors C
Glenair Series ITS-RG Product Line Overview C-1
Series ITS-RG How To Order Part Number Breakdown C-2
4100 (RG) and 4100 (RRG) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle C-3
4100 RG (D1) and 4100 RRG (D1) Front Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle C-5
4101 (RG) and 4101 (RRG) Cylindrical In-Line Receptacle Assembly C-7
4101 RG (D1) and 4101 RRG (D1) Cylindrical In-Line Receptacle Assembly C-9
4102 (AFS) 4102 (RFS) Front Panel Square Flange Receptacle C-11
4103 (A) and 4103 (R) Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle C-12
41030 (RG) and 41030 (RRG) Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle C-13
4106 (AGG) and 4106 (RGG) Straight Plug Connector with Rubber Coated Coupling Nut C-15
4106 (RG) and 4106 (RRG) Straight Cylindrical Plug Connector C-17
4106 (RGP) and 4106 (RRGP) Straight Cylindrical Plug Connector C-19
4106 (RGBF) and 4106 (RRGBF) Straight Cylindrical Plug Connector C-21
4106 RG (D1) and 4106 RRG (D1) Straight Plug Assembly C-23
3108 (AGG) and 4108 (RGG) 90° Plug Connector with Rubber Coated Coupling Nut C-25
4108 (RG) 4108 (RRG) 90° Cylindrical Plug Connector C-27
B
In
de
x
Index
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912 GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2015 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in Italy © 2015 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in Italy
index-6 index-7
Product Description Page
4108 (RGP) and 4108 (RRGP) 90° Cylindrical Plug Connector C-29
4108 RG (D1) and 4108 RRG (D1) 90° Cylindrical Plug Assembly C-31
Backshells and Accessories for Series ITS and ITS-RG Connectors D
Glenair Backshells and Accessories for Series ITS and ITS-RG: Product Line Overview D-1
IT 101393-XX3 Extender Backshell for Plug Connectors D-2
IT 37267-XXBRXX BR Adapter for Termination of UNI4883 Rubber Conduit D-4
IT 3057-XXA General Duty Cable Clamp for Jacketed or Multipolar Cable or Wires D-6
IT 3057-XXC Waterproof Cable Clamp for Jacketed Wires Protected by Tubing D-8
IT 3420-XX (Class A) and IT 3420-XXA (Class C) Neoprene Sleeve for Protection and Reduction D-10
ITB-02T-XX Receptacle Cover Cap with Stainless Steel Chain D-12
ITB 02TF-XX Receptacle Connector Cap with Stainless Steel Wire Rope D-14
ITB 02KA-XX Receptacle Connector Cap with Polyamide Black Rope D-16
ITB 06T-XX Plug Connector Cap with Stainless Steel Chain D-18
ITB 06TF-XX Plug Connector Cap with Stainless Steel Wire Rope D-20
ITB 06KC-XX Plug Connector Cap with Polyamide Black Rope D-22
ITB-07T-XX Jam Nut Connector Cap with Stainless Steel Chain D-24
ITB 07TF-XX Jam Nut Connector Cap with Stainless Steel Wire Rope D-26
IT 90376-XX (R) Plug Connector Protective Plastic Dust Cap D-28
ITS 05-XX Dummy Plug Stowage Receptacle D-30
IT 40450-XX and IT 40450-XX (S) Connector Mounting Gaskets for Front Mounted Square Flange D-32
IT 40460-XX and IT 40460-XX (S) Connector Mounting Gaskets for Rear Mounted Square Flange D-33